A
L
-
6
2
6
4
  D

• Life >55,000h L90/F10
IP44/IP20 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
Ordering Information
Model No Lumens
AL-6264-202-3K
1200
Colour
16W 927
Specification
Power: 13W/16W/20W
Voltage: AC 220-240V
Work
Temperature: -25℃ ~25℃/
Color
Temperature:
2700K/3000K/
4000K
CRI: 80/90
Weight: 0.7g
IP Rate: IP44 Front IP20 Rear
Warranty: 5 Years
Colour Temperature
2700K
Power
AL-6264-201-2.7K
1350 13W 830 3000K
AL-6264-203-4K 13W 840 4000K
AL-6264-204-2.7K 1700 20W 927 2700K
AL-6264-205-3K 1700 16W 830 3000K
AL-6264-206-4K 1800 16W 840 4000K
1400